
Name Sport Email
Yaacov Yisreal Football yyisreal@indians.k12.pa.us

Matt Witmer Girls Soccer mwit71@gmail.com

Open Boys Soccer

Courtney Schiccatano JH Girls Soccer CSchiccatano@indians.k12.pa.us

Brandon Hockenbroch JH Boys Soccer bhock22@yahoo.com

Open Cross Country

Wanda Cook Volleyball wcook@indians.k12.pa.us

Chris Zimmerman Boys Basketball czimmerman@indians.k12.pa.us

Bill Callahan Girls Basketball wcallahan@indians.k12.pa.us

Ed Getchey JH Girls Basketball

Eric Heim JH Girls Basketball eheim@indians.k12.pa.us

Connie Boyer Swimming cboyer@indians.k12.pa.us

Todd Hockenbroch Wrestling thockenbroch@indians.k12.pa.us

Steve Kowalchick JH Wrestling skowalchick@indians.k12.pa.us

Mike Rogers Boys Track coachrog@ptd.net

Dave Kopitsky Girls Track dkopitsky1@indians.k12.pa.us

Tammy Nazih Jh Track tnazih@vnahs.com

Bill Clark Varsity Baseball wclark@indians.k12.pa.us

Wesley Tillett JH Baseball ltillett@indians.k12.pa.us

Christy Cryder Softball CCryder@indians.k12.pa.us

Jim Campbell JH Softball campbell331@verizon.net

Kaitlyn Schiccatano Football Cheerleading ns46693@huskies.bloomu.edu

Kayla Jilinski JH Football Cheer/Varsity/JH Wrestling Cheer kaylajilinski@yahoo.com 

Jennifer Miller JH/Varsity Basketball Cheer jennmiller3@yahoo.com
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